Verified Application List (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

20
21
22

23
24

25

26

27
NSP 2.0

MN201819000073842

MN201819000088954

MN201819002536713

MN201819002537625

MN201819002539508

MN201819005579289

MN201819006022686

MN201819007180814

MN201819007221623

MN201819007316045
MN201819007395782

MN201819007436510

MN201819007443963
MN201819008044793

MN201819008068756

MN201819008213910

MN201819009249563
MN201819009265044

MN201819009756982

MN201819009920614
MN201819009983543
MN201819010102864

MN201819010356376
MN201819010377068

MN201819010450785

MN201819010451374

MN201819010452894

MOIRANGTHEM JITEN SINGH / M Devananda Singh
LAISHRAM SURAJ SINGH / L Gulapi Singh

NINGTHOUJAM SANATHOI SINGH / N Shyamo Singh
NINGTHOUJAM PREM SINGH / N Kesho Singh

LAISHRAM SANGKAR SINGH / L SHYAMKESHWOR SINGH
LAISHRAM RISHIKANTA SINGH / Laishram Krishno Singh

L IMOBA SINGH / L Ramchandra Singh

MERAIMAYUM SALIMA / MV JAMARUDDIN

LAISHRAM JOYSHWAMI SINGH / LAISHRAM YAISKUL SINGH
MD ABEER KHAN / Md Mufij Ali

BHATTACHARYAMAYUM RAKESH SHARMA /
BHATTACHARYAMAYUM DILLIPKUMAR SINGH

KHUNDONGBAM BHOMESHWOR MEITEI / KHUNDONGBAM
IBOMCHA MEITEI

MOIRANGTHEM KIRAN SINGH / Moirangthem Tomba Singh
KHUNDRAKPAM RAJU SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM MAIMU SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM JAMES SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM NABAKUMAR
SINGH
YUMNAM SILPA CHANU / Yumnam Ranjit Meitei

KHUNDRAKPAM BIJESH SINGH / Khundrakpam Budha Singh
MD ADAF KHAN / MD QUTUB ALI

LAISHRAM PRIYA CHANU / Laishram Ibopishak Singh

MD AZHARUDDIN SHAH / Md Zalaluddin
SM SHARIF ALAM / MD SAFIQUE ALI
LAISHRAM ARUN SINGH / Laishram Premijit Singh

MOIRANGTHEM KIRAN SINGH / MOIRANGTHEM TOMBA SINGH
ATHOKPAM ABHINASH SINGH / A ROBEN SINGH

SELLY SINGGAM / LOKEN SINGGAM
SHITALJIT WAIKHOM / Waikhom Shyamkeshor Singh

KHUNDRAKPAM DAYANANDA SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM

9077586620

9077481615

9366286778

8131950068

8014866985

7085311281

9383218519

9077132518

9383154425

9378019549
7085545986

8787538404

9378030687
9378031640

7423050743

9089026629

9366420796
9612185381

9089387649

9378079323
9077533421
96156613211

7085543054
9077614015

7005095940

9366426445

7423003661

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR
OF SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-

CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
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28

29

30

31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
NSP 2.0

MN201819010454153

MN201819010498909

MN201819010629186

MN201819010638920
MN201819010642303
MN201819010721942
MN201819010941359

MN201819010957029
MN201819010959215

MN201819010990020
MN201819011037398

MN201819011045085

MN201819011075158

MN201819011095864

MN201819011104462

MN201819011188076

MN201819011189851

MN201819011197705

MN201819011230389

MN201819011386790

MN201819011398195

MN201819011423907

MN201819011531258

MN201819011566613

MN201819011567191

MN201819011628339

MN201819011630602

MN201819011633219

BABUCHAND SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM HEROJIT MANGANG / KHUNDRAKPAM
MADHUMANGOL MANGANG

KHUNDRAKPAM SUNDER SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM BROJEN
SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM SANANDA SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM
SANATOMBA SINGH

TAKHELLAMBAM KINGSON / Takhellambam Kumar Singh
MM ARIF KHAN / Md Amjad Khan
MD JAMIR / Md Nurumuddin

KHUNDRAKPAM PREMCHAND SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM
SHAMU SINGH

MOHD AKIL AHAMAD / MOHD HASHIM
LAISHRAM JOHNSON SINGH / LAISHRAM SHYAMO SINGH

MD AKBAR KHAN / Md Maniruddin

KHUNDRAKPAM RANJIT SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM MENJOR
SINGH

LAISHRAM NANDA SINGH / LAISHRAM SHANTI SINGH
NINGTHOUJAM LION SINGH / NINGTHOUJAM RAJMANI SINGH
MD AMJAD KHAN / MD SANOULA

LAISHRAM MAHESH KHUMAN / LAISHRAM BASANTA SINGH
NINGTHOUJAM BISHORJIT SINGH / N SAMUNGOU SINGH
KHUNDRAKPAM JOHNY SINGH / KH SURCHANDRA SINGH
KHUNDRAKPAM BINANDA SINGH / KH SANTI SINGH
SINGAMAYUM YASIR AHAMED / SM AYUB ALI

NINGTHOUJAM DINGKU SINGH / N YAISKUL SINGH
KHUNDONGBAM NISHAN SINGH / KHUNDONGBAM KHAMBA
SINGH

KEYAMBA MUTUM / IBOTOMBI MUTUM

MOIRANGTHEM BIKRAMJIT MEITEI / M IBOHANBI MEITEI
ASEM JUGESHWORI CHANU / A PREMJIT

TAKHELLAMBAM ROSHAN MEETEI / T SURANJOY SINGH
YUMNAM SUSHINTAKUMAR SINGH / Y SHYAMCHORON SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH / KH MAIMU SINGH

PREMANANDA SHAMANDURAM / SH AMUMACHA SINGH

8837430945

8974308378

9077331260

7005283624
9383351253
8837349455
8974296614

7005602698
8974301918

8787754927
9615309456

9077333614

7629080963

6909021542

8787310886

8414029169

8257895593

7308730556

9366140399

8119078390

8730041002

7629984234

7005152178

9089519189

7005469819

9089254223

9378031742

7085609031

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application is marked as defective by

State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
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Payment

56 MN201819011634100 = THOKCHOM NANAO DEVI/ THOKCHOM NOREN SINGH 7085545981 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

57 MN201819011639314 = SALAM SURESH SINGH / S DORENDRO SINGH 9378023562 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for
SCIENCE) Payment

58 MN201819011656034 | SHAGOLSEM SANTOSH SINGH / SH DEVA SINGH 8575426595 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

59 MN201819011674987 = NINGTHOUJAM BASKER SINGH / N BOBOCHA SINGH 9366307633 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for
OF SCIENCE] Payment

60 MN201819011679461 | SAIKHOM JOHNSON SINGH / S MEGHA SINGH 9615312144 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

61 MN201819011706333 | NINGTHOUJAM THAJA DEVI/ NINGTHOUJAM KUMAR SINGH 6284060447 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for
Payment
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