## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
#	Application is	Nume / Fame 3 Nume	Mobile	Course Name	Nume of objective	Garrent Application Status
1	MN201819000073842	MOIRANGTHEM JITEN SINGH / M Devananda Singh	9077586620	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	MN201819000088954	LAISHRAM SURAJ SINGH / L Gulapi Singh	9077481615	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	MN201819002536713	NINGTHOUJAM SANATHOI SINGH / N Shyamo Singh	9366286778	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	MN201819002537625	NINGTHOUJAM PREM SINGH / N Kesho Singh	8131950068	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	MN201819002539508	LAISHRAM SANGKAR SINGH / L SHYAMKESHWOR SINGH	8014866985	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	MN201819005579289	LAISHRAM RISHIKANTA SINGH / Laishram Krishno Singh	7085311281	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	MN201819006022686	L IMOBA SINGH / L Ramchandra Singh	9383218519	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	MN201819007180814	MERAIMAYUM SALIMA / MV JAMARUDDIN	9077132518	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	MN201819007221623	LAISHRAM JOYSHWAMI SINGH / LAISHRAM YAISKUL SINGH	9383154425	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	MN201819007316045	MD ABEER KHAN / Md Mufij Ali	9378019549	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
11	MN201819007395782	BHATTACHARYAMAYUM RAKESH SHARMA / BHATTACHARYAMAYUM DILLIPKUMAR SINGH	7085545986	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	MN201819007436510	KHUNDONGBAM BHOMESHWOR MEITEI / KHUNDONGBAM IBOMCHA MEITEI	8787538404	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	MN201819007443963	MOIRANGTHEM KIRAN SINGH / Moirangthem Tomba Singh	9378030687	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
14	MN201819008044793	KHUNDRAKPAM RAJU SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM MAIMU SINGH	9378031640	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	MN201819008068756	KHUNDRAKPAM JAMES SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM NABAKUMAR SINGH	7423050743	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	MN201819008213910	YUMNAM SILPA CHANU / Yumnam Ranjit Meitei	9089026629	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	MN201819009249563	KHUNDRAKPAM BIJESH SINGH / Khundrakpam Budha Singh	9366420796	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
18	MN201819009265044	MD ADAF KHAN / MD QUTUB ALI	9612185381	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	MN201819009756982	LAISHRAM PRIYA CHANU / Laishram Ibopishak Singh	9089387649	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	MN201819009920614	MD AZHARUDDIN SHAH / Md Zalaluddin	9378079323	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
21	MN201819009983543	SM SHARIF ALAM / MD SAFIQUE ALI	9077533421	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
22	MN201819010102864	LAISHRAM ARUN SINGH / Laishram Premjit Singh	9615613211	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	MN201819010356376	MOIRANGTHEM KIRAN SINGH / MOIRANGTHEM TOMBA SINGH	7085543054	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
24	MN201819010377068	ATHOKPAM ABHINASH SINGH / A ROBEN SINGH	9077614015	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25	MN201819010450785	SELLY SINGGAM / LOKEN SINGGAM	7005095940	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	MN201819010451374	SHITALJIT WAIKHOM / Waikhom Shyamkeshor Singh	9366426445	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO- CHEMISTRY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27	MN201819010452894	KHUNDRAKPAM DAYANANDA SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM	7423003661	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
		BABUCHAND SINGH				Payment
28	MN201819010454153	KHUNDRAKPAM HEROJIT MANGANG / KHUNDRAKPAM MADHUMANGOL MANGANG	8837430945	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	MN201819010498909	KHUNDRAKPAM SUNDER SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM BROJEN SINGH	8974308378	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
30	MN201819010629186	KHUNDRAKPAM SANANDA SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM SANATOMBA SINGH	9077331260	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	MN201819010638920	TAKHELLAMBAM KINGSON / Takhellambam Kumar Singh	7005283624	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
32	MN201819010642303	MM ARIF KHAN / Md Amjad Khan	9383351253	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
33	MN201819010721942	MD JAMIR / Md Nurumuddin	8837349455	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
34	MN201819010941359	KHUNDRAKPAM PREMCHAND SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM SHAMU SINGH	8974296614	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	MN201819010957029	MOHD AKIL AHAMAD / MOHD HASHIM	7005602698	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
36	MN201819010959215	LAISHRAM JOHNSON SINGH / LAISHRAM SHYAMO SINGH	8974301918	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	MN201819010990020	MD AKBAR KHAN / Md Maniruddin	8787754927	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
38	MN201819011037398	KHUNDRAKPAM RANJIT SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM MENJOR SINGH	9615309456	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
39	MN201819011045085	LAISHRAM NANDA SINGH / LAISHRAM SHANTI SINGH	9077333614	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
40	MN201819011075158	NINGTHOUJAM LION SINGH / NINGTHOUJAM RAJMANI SINGH	7629080963	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
41	MN201819011095864	MD AMJAD KHAN / MD SANOULA	6909021542	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
42	MN201819011104462	LAISHRAM MAHESH KHUMAN / LAISHRAM BASANTA SINGH	8787310886	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
43	MN201819011188076	NINGTHOUJAM BISHORJIT SINGH / N SAMUNGOU SINGH	8414029169	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
44	MN201819011189851	KHUNDRAKPAM JOHNY SINGH / KH SURCHANDRA SINGH	8257895593	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
45	MN201819011197705	KHUNDRAKPAM BINANDA SINGH / KH SANTI SINGH	7308730556	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
46	MN201819011230389	SINGAMAYUM YASIR AHAMED / SM AYUB ALI	9366140399	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
47	MN201819011386790	NINGTHOUJAM DINGKU SINGH / N YAISKUL SINGH	8119078390	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
48	MN201819011398195	KHUNDONGBAM NISHAN SINGH / KHUNDONGBAM KHAMBA SINGH	8730041002	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
49	MN201819011423907	КЕҮАМВА МИТИМ / ІВОТОМВІ МИТИМ	7629984234	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
50	MN201819011531258	MOIRANGTHEM BIKRAMJIT MEITEI / M IBOHANBI MEITEI	7005152178	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
51	MN201819011566613	ASEM JUGESHWORI CHANU / A PREMJIT	9089519189	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
52	MN201819011567191	TAKHELLAMBAM ROSHAN MEETEI / T SURANJOY SINGH	7005469819	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
53	MN201819011628339	YUMNAM SUSHINTAKUMAR SINGH / Y SHYAMCHORON SINGH	9089254223	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
54	MN201819011630602	KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH / KH MAIMU SINGH	9378031742	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
55	MN201819011633219	PREMANANDA SHAMANDURAM / SH AMUMACHA SINGH	7085609031	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 3

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
						Payment
56	MN201819011634100	THOKCHOM NANAO DEVI / THOKCHOM NOREN SINGH	7085545981	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
57	MN201819011639314	SALAM SURESH SINGH / S DORENDRO SINGH		BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
58	MN201819011656034	SHAGOLSEM SANTOSH SINGH / SH DEVA SINGH	8575426595	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
59	MN201819011674987	NINGTHOUJAM BASKER SINGH / N BOBOCHA SINGH	9366307633	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
60	MN201819011679461	SAIKHOM JOHNSON SINGH / S MEGHA SINGH	9615312144	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
61	MN201819011706333	NINGTHOUJAM THAJA DEVI / NINGTHOUJAM KUMAR SINGH	6284060447	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3